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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 109 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
04.10.2024 - 10:54 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and younger

1. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.50 625
2. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 29.02 592
3. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.37 571
4. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 29.80 547
5. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 29.88 543
6. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.22 525
7. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.66 502
8. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.68 501
9. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.76 497

10. VIDLOHA, Anna 09 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 31.09 482
11. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.76 452
12. PETROVA, Marija 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.82 449
13. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 31.85 448
14. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.11 437

KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.11 437
16. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.50 422
17. RAJAMAGI, Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.96 404
18. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.51 385
19. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.72 377
20. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.95 370
21. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 34.33 358
22. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 36.11 307
23. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.26 303
24. KARASJOVA, Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.29 238
25. TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 42.80 184

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 27.75 678
2. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.16 584
3. VUTT, Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.57 560
4. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.99 537
5. BEZKO, Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 40.29 221

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 27.75 678
2. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.03 658
3. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.32 638
4. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.50 625
5. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 29.02 592
6. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.16 584
7. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.37 571
8. VUTT, Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.57 560
9. PIKINER, Iryna 90 Spordiklubi Garant 29.77 549

10. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 29.80 547
11. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 29.88 543
12. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.99 537
13. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.22 525
14. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.66 502
15. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.68 501
16. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.76 497
17. VIDLOHA, Anna 09 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 31.09 482
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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 109, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.76 452
19. PETROVA, Marija 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.82 449
20. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 31.85 448
21. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.11 437

KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.11 437
23. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.50 422
24. RAJAMAGI, Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.96 404
25. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.51 385
26. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.72 377
27. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.95 370
28. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 34.33 358
29. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 36.11 307
30. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.26 303
31. KARASJOVA, Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.29 238
32. BEZKO, Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 40.29 221
33. TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 42.80 184
34. KOSSAREVA, Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 51.83 104


